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 Organization Website Phone Address City, State Zip Email 

Anthropologie - Downtown www.anthropologie.com  206.381.5900 1509 5th Ave Seattle, WA 98101 Anthropologie - Downtown 

Anthropologie - UVillage www.anthropologie.com  206.985.2101 2520 NE University Village St Seattle, WA 98105 Anthropologie - UVillage 

Aster Event Planning http://asterevents.com/  206.422.9330 2400 4th Ave #137 Seattle, WA 98121 Aster Event Planning 

Canlis Glass Gallery + Studio www.canlisglass.com 206.282.4428 3131 Western Ave, suite 329 Seattle, WA 98121 Canlis Glass Gallery + Studio 

Casual Industries (Evo) www.casualindustrees.com  888.386.1590 122 NW 36th St Seattle, WA 98107 Casual Industries (Evo) 

City of Kirkland http://www.kirklandwa.gov/  425.587.3000 123 Fifth Ave Kirkland, WA 98033 City of Kirkland 

City of Redmond www.redmond.gov 425.556.2900 15670 NE 85th St Redmond, WA 98073 City of Redmond 

Crash Shop Design, Inc. www.crashshop.com  206.441.4037 1932 NW 1st Ave, ste 211 Seattle, WA 98101 Crash Shop Design, Inc. 

Digital Kitchen www.d-kitchen.com  206.267.0400 1114 East Pike St, 3rd floor Seattle, WA 98122 Digital Kitchen 

Gallery IMA www.galleryima.com  206.625.0055 123 South Jackson St Seattle, WA 98104 Gallery IMA 

Hornall Anderson Design Works www.hornallanderson.com  206.467.5800 710 Second Ave, ste 1300 Seattle, WA 98104 Hornall Anderson Design Works 

Ilium Associates www.ilium.com  425.646.6525 600 108th Ave NW, ste 660 Bellevue, WA 98004 Ilium Associates 

International Arts Movement http://www.internationalartsmovement.org/  917.287.2581 PO Box 46365 Seattle, WA 98146 International Arts Movement 

Invisible Creature http://www.invisiblecreature.com/  206.784.0718 PO Box 375 Seahurst, WA 98062 Invisible Creature 

Jennifer West Showroom http://www.jwshowroom.com/main/  206.405.4500 5701 63rd Ave S #100 Seattle, WA 98108 Jennifer West Showroom 

KEXP 90.3 www.kexp.org  206.520.5800 113 Dexter Ave. N Seattle, WA 98109 KEXP 90.3 

MangoSpring Inc www.Mangospring.com  425.274.9950 4122 Factoria Bld SE #405 Bellevue, WA 98006 MangoSpring Inc 

Mars Hill Design Team www.Marshillchurch.org  206.604.8255 1411 NW 50th St Seattle, WA 98107 Mars Hill Design Team 

Martingale  http://www.martingale-pub.com/  425.368.1383 19021 120th Ave NE Suite 102 Bothell, WA 98011 Martingale  

Maurice Photo Inc http://www.mauricephoto.com/  206.660.4842 13716-D Midvale Ave N Seattle, WA 98133 Maurice Photo Inc 

Old Cutler Presbyterian Church http://www.ocpc.org/  305.238.8121 14401 Old Cutler RD. Miami, FL 33158 Old Cutler Presbyterian Church 
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One Day's Wages http://onedayswages.org/  206.659.5859 111 South Jackson st. suite 400 Seattle, WA 98104 One Day's Wages 

Pacific Science Center www.pacsci.org  206.443.2001 200 2nd Ave N Seattle , WA 98109 Pacific Science Center 

Philips Healthcare www.medical.philips.com  888.744.5477 3000 Minuteman Road Andover, WA 01810 Philips Healthcare 

Pictropolis, LLC   206.407.4947 11415 Slater Ave NE #402 Kirkland, WA 98033 Pictropolis, LLC 

Pivot and Levy www.pivotandlevy.com  206.285.6191 801 NW 42nd St Ste 203  Seattle, WA 98109 Pivot and Levy 

Puget Sound Energy www.pse.com/Pages/default.a  888.225.5773 10885 NE 4th St., P.O. Box 97034 Bellevue, WA 98004 Puget Sound Energy 

Rain Networks http://www.rainnetworks.com/  425.893.9800 11822 North Creek Parkway, Suite 110 Bothell, WA 98011 Rain Networks 

Rawanda Partners 
http://www.rwandapartners.org/our_team.ht

ml  

206.588.8029 159 Western Ave W #455 Seattle, WA 98119 Rawanda Partners 
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